What is
Bronchial Thermoplasty?
Improves asthma quality of life
Reduces asthma exacerbations
Reduces bronchoconstriction
Reduces Airway Smooth Muscle
(ASM)
Normal

All cited trademarks are the property of their respective owners. CAUTION: The law restricts these devices to sale by or on the order of a physician. Indications, contraindications, warnings and instructions for use
can be found in the product labelling supplied with each device. Information for the use only in countries with applicable health authority product registrations.
PSST 24909  Printed in the UK by Gosling.
© 2011 Boston Scientific Corporation
or its affiliates. All rights reserved.
DINEND2278EA
Ordering Information
Alair Catheter ATS 2-5
Order Number Model Description Active Electrode Length
(mm)
Tip Diameter
(mm)
Minimum Working Channel
(mm)
M005ATS25020 ATS 2-5 Alair BT Catheter – Global 5.0 ~1.5 2.0
M005ATS25010 ATS 2-5 Alair BT Catheter – North America 5.0 ~1.5 2.0
Alair RF Controller ATS 200
Order Number Model Description
M005ATS20000 ATS 200 Alair RF Controller – monopolar (return electrode not included)
Alair Controller Accessory Kits ATS 201*
Order Number Model Description
M005ATS20130 ATS 201 EU Hybrid Type E/F Plug
M005ATS20110 ATS 201 North American Plug
M005ATS20120 ATS 201 British Type G Plug
M005ATS20140 ATS 201 Australian Type I Plug
M005ATS20150 ATS 201 Danish Type K Plug
M005ATS20160 ATS 201 Brazil IEC 60906-1 Plug
M005ATS20170 ATS 201 Chinese CPCS-CCC (Chinese 10 A/250 V) Plug
M005ATS20180 ATS 201 Swiss Type J Plug
M005ATS20190 ATS 201 Israel Type H Plug
* All accessory kits include power cord with moulded plug; foot switch; and operating manual
1)  Castro M, Rubin AS, Laviolette M, et al.; AIR2 Trial Study Group. Effectiveness and safety of Bronchial Thermoplasty in the treatment of severe asthma: a multicenter, randomized, double-blind, shamcontrolled clinical trial. Am J
Respir Crit Care Med. 2010 Jan 15;181(2):116-24
2)  Castro M, et al., Two-Year Persistence of Effect of Bronchial Thermoplasty (BT) in Patients With Severe Asthma: AIR2 Trial, Chest. 2010; 138:768A